
Violation Name Case Date Status Parcel Address Zoning

DEBRIS REMOVAL 11/25/2025 No Violation 6941 SHELLCROSS 

DR 

R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 11/10/2025 Compliant 7369 CALMCREST 

CT 

R-4

FENCING, RETAINING 

WALL

11/18/2025 Open 5170 PATHVIEW 

DR 

R-4

FENCING, RETAINING 

WALL

11/13/2025 Open 5150 LARCHVIEW 

DR 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 11/12/2025 Compliant 4396 KITRIDGE 

RD 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 11/5/2025 Compliant 6075 HONEYGATE 

DR 

PR

MAINTENANCE STANDARD 11/14/2025 Open 7400 TREON PL R-4

MAINTENANCE STANDARD 11/14/2025 Compliant 6405 HEMINGWAY 

RD 

R-4

MAINTENANCE STANDARD 11/6/2025 Open 4411 LESTON AV R-4

Monthly Violation Report

Phone

Observed

Group Total: 2

Group: FENCING, RETAINING WALL

11/1/2025 - 11/30/2025

How 

Received
Group: DEBRIS REMOVAL

Observed

Citizen

Group Total: 2

Group: MAINTENANCE STANDARD

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 2

Group: GRASS/WEEDS

Group: OUTDOOR STORAGE OR USE

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 3



OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/25/2025 Open 5062 ASHVIEW CT R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/24/2025 Open 6408 LUTON CT R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/24/2025 Open 6827 

LOCUSTVIEW DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/24/2025 Open 7013 PINEVIEW 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/24/2025 Open 6951 ALTER RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/20/2025 Compliant 7240 COHASSET 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/20/2025 Compliant 7055 CLIFFSTONE 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/20/2025 Compliant 5704 HINCKLEY 

CT 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/20/2025 Compliant 6693 HELWIG DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/20/2025 Open 6638 ROSEBURY 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/20/2025 Compliant 7137 MANDRAKE 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/20/2025 Compliant 6050 HEMINGWAY 

RD 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/20/2025 Compliant 5973 

CHAMBERSBURG 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/19/2025 Compliant 5508 HARTLEY CT R-6

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/19/2025 Compliant 7110 KISMET PL R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/19/2025 Compliant 7246 COLEGROVE 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/19/2025 Open 7135 

HARSHMANVILLE 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/19/2025 Compliant 6511 INNSDALE 

PL 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/19/2025 Open 6818 TIGER DR R-6

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/19/2025 Compliant 6216 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/19/2025 Open 7087 CLAYBECK 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Compliant 5041 LONGFORD 

RD 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Compliant 4811 BAYVIEW CT R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Open 4950 WAKEVIEW 

CT 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Compliant 7380 HUNTSVIEW 

CT 

R-4

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Open 4973 

TIMBERVIEW DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Compliant 7005 PINEVIEW 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Open 5720 BETH RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Compliant 7300 HUNTSVIEW 

CT 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Compliant 7146 KLYEMORE 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Compliant 4980 

TIMBERVIEW DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Compliant 5200 ROBINVIEW 

CT 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Compliant 7041 DIAL DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/18/2025 Compliant 5001 BELLVIEW 

CT 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/14/2025 Open 6295 LEAWOOD 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/14/2025 Compliant 7113 CITADEL DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/14/2025 Compliant 6423 LARCOMB 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/13/2025 Open 4930 LARCHVIEW 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/13/2025 Compliant 7106 MOBERLY PL R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/13/2025 Compliant 5819 CORLETT CT R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/13/2025 Compliant 4418 PROCUNIAR 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/13/2025 Open 5752 PENNYWELL 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/12/2025 Open 4911 LARCHVIEW 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/12/2025 Compliant 6871 ROCKVIEW 

CT 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/10/2025 Compliant 7430 BISCAYNE 

CT 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/10/2025 Compliant 7101 BRANDT PK R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/5/2025 Compliant 5162 CHESHAM 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

11/5/2025 Compliant 5201 RYE DR R-4

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 48

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

11/25/2025 Open 5612 OLD TROY 

PK 

R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

11/25/2025 Open 5747 PENNYWELL 

DR 

R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

11/24/2025 Open 5550 FISHBURG 

RD 

R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

11/18/2025 Compliant 5231 MONITOR 

DR 

R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

11/14/2025 Open 6295 LEAWOOD 

DR 

R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

11/13/2025 Compliant 4418 PROCUNIAR 

DR 

R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

11/5/2025 Compliant 6133 FALKLAND 

DR 

R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

11/3/2025 Compliant 4932 

ARROWVIEW DR 

R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

11/3/2025 Compliant 6440 

HARSHMANVILLE 

R-4

RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT 

and STORAGE

11/10/2025 Compliant 4436 PROCUNIAR 

DR 

R-4

RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT 

and STORAGE

11/10/2025 Compliant 5307 POLLARD 

WAY 

R-4

RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT 

and STORAGE

11/10/2025 Compliant 5227 PITCAIRN 

RD 

R-4

RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT 

and STORAGE

11/10/2025 Compliant 4447 PROCUNIAR 

DR 

R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

11/25/2025 Open 5137 PEPPER DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

11/25/2025 Compliant 5233 Quail Ridge PR

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

11/25/2025 Open 7311 

STONEHURST DR 

R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

11/20/2025 Open 6309 HOLBROOK 

DR 

R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

11/20/2025 Open 5950 FOX TRACE 

CT 

R-4

Group: PARKING - HARD SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 9

Group: RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT and STORAGE

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Group: RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 4

Observed



RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

11/14/2025 Compliant 7251 

HARSHMANVILLE 

R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

11/5/2025 Open 4608 NOWAK AV R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

11/3/2025 Compliant 5410 MANGOLD 

DR 

R-4

TEMPORARY STORAGE 

UNIT

11/19/2025 Compliant 4423 LAMBETH 

DR 

R-4

TEMPORARY STORAGE 

UNIT

11/3/2025 Compliant 5557 STORCK DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/25/2025 Open 6600 

STONEHURST DR 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/25/2025 Open 7430 

STONEHURST DR 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/25/2025 Open 7321 

STONEHURST DR 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/25/2025 Open 7050 

STONEHURST DR 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/24/2025 Open 6845 ALTER RD R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/24/2025 Open 6531 

STONEHURST DR 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/24/2025 Open 6920 ALTER RD R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/19/2025 To Zoning 

Manager

5602-5728 TROY 

VILLA BLVD 

R-6

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/19/2025 Open 7040 CLIFFWOOD 

PL 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/19/2025 Open 6600 GROVEHILL 

DR 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/13/2025 Compliant 5411-5417 FISHER 

DR 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/10/2025 Compliant 7400 CHATLAKE 

DR 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/6/2025 Compliant 8940 DAYTON 

LAKEVIEW RD 

I-1

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/5/2025 Open 4310 MAHLER DR R-4

Group Total: 8

Group: TEMPORARY STORAGE UNIT

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 2

Group: TRASH ABATEMENT

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Observed

Observed

Phone



TRASH ABATEMENT 11/5/2025 Compliant 6695 SHULL RD R-7

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/5/2025 To Contractor 7624 OLD TROY 

PIKE

PM

TRASH ABATEMENT 11/5/2025 Compliant 6125 HONEYGATE 

DR 

PR

TRASH REMOVAL 11/10/2025 Compliant 5738 HINCKLEY 

CT 

R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

11/20/2025 Open 5236 BUCKNER 

DR 

R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

11/18/2025 Open 6030 CRUXTEN 

DR 

R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

11/18/2025 Open 5241 MONITOR 

DR 

R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

11/14/2025 Open 7401 TROY 

MANOR RD 

R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

11/13/2025 Compliant 4548 WAYNEDALE 

CIR 

R-5

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

11/13/2025 Open 4605 WAYNEDALE 

CIR 

R-5

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

11/5/2025 Compliant 5412 NAPLES DR R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

11/3/2025 Compliant 6416 

HARSHMANVILLE 

R-4

YET TO BE DETERMINED 11/17/2025 No Violation 4777 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

PR

Observed

Zoning 

Manager
Citizen

Group: UNLICENSED/INOP VEHICLE

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 17

Group: TRASH REMOVAL

Observed

Group Total: 1

Group Total: 8

Group: YET TO BE DETERMINED

Citizen

Group Total: 1

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



12/3/2025Total Records: 107




